
JOIN US FOR AN UPCOMING FAIR
ÚNASE A NOSOTROS PARA UNA PRÓXIMA FERIA

RSCO Fair #1
Saturday, December 9, 2023
10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Snow Date:  Saturday, December 16, 2023
CREC Academy of Aerospace and Engineering (6-12) 
1101 Kennedy Road, Windsor

CREC Secondary Schools Fair
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
4:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 
Snow Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2024
CREC Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts  
Full Day High School  
160 Huyshope Ave, Hartford

CREC Elementary Schools Fair
Thursday, January 11, 2024 
5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
Snow Date: Thursday, January 18, 2024
CREC Museum Academy 
11 Turkey Hill Rd, Bloomfield 

Family Fun Night #1
Wednesday, January 24, 2024
5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
Snow Date: Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Breakthrough Magnet School, South 
290 Brookfield Street, Hartford

Family Fun Night #2
Thursday, February 15, 2024
5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
Snow Date: Thursday, February 29, 2024
Riverside Magnet School at Goodwin University 
29 Willowbrook Rd, East Hartford

RSCO Fair #2
Saturday, March 2, 2024
10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Snow Date: Saturday, March 9, 2024
Connecticut River Academy at Goodwin University 
9 Riverside Drive, East Hartford

Family Fun Night #3
Thursday, March 7, 2024
5 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
Snow Date: Tuesday, March 12, 2023
CREC Ana Grace Academy of the Arts 
129 Griffin Road North, Bloomfield

Scan me to 
learn more

fb.com/CRECExcellenceinEducation @CRECEducation

860-509-3700 • schoolchoice@crec.org

Scan here for  
more RSCO info


